
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
15:02:18.465 1 1:32.685 92.054 66 117 19

15:03:53.175 2 1:34.710 90.086 72 114 19

15:05:26.655 3 1:33.480 91.271 72 116 19

15:07:00.194 4 1:33.539 91.213 65 111 19

15:08:33.219 5 1:33.025 91.717 72 113 19

15:10:05.265 6 1:32.046 92.693 68 112 19

L3-20 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
15:02:28.268 1 1:36.654 88.274 44 77 19

15:04:05.046 2 1:36.778 88.161 34 74 19

15:05:40.314 3 1:35.268 89.558 43 78 19

15:07:16.972 4 1:36.658 88.270 22 74 19

L3-18 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -
15:02:32.740 1 1:39.161 86.042 61 107 19

15:04:13.191 2 1:40.451 84.937 53 106 19

15:05:54.103 3 1:40.912 84.549 52 106 19

15:07:32.215 4 1:38.112 86.962 53 109 19

15:09:08.106 5 1:35.891 88.976 56 108 19

15:10:45.458 6 1:37.352 87.641 60 108 19

15:12:21.944 7 1:36.486 88.427 67 111 19

15:14:00.008 8 1:38.064 87.004 55 113 19

L3-40 - IVAN ARIAS -
15:04:27.220 1 1:38.880 86.286 30 74 19

15:06:04.797 2 1:37.577 87.439 30 71 19

15:07:44.038 3 1:39.241 85.973 30 74 19

15:09:20.903 4 1:36.865 88.081 25 65 19

15:10:58.251 5 1:37.348 87.644 25 70 19

L3-37 - HULK FLORES -
15:04:48.606 1 1:40.574 84.833 75 112 19

15:06:29.255 2 1:40.649 84.770 80 111 19

15:08:07.636 3 1:38.381 86.724 78 111 19

15:09:46.574 4 1:38.938 86.236 82 112 19

15:11:24.870 5 1:38.296 86.799 74 112 19

15:13:03.887 6 1:39.017 86.167 83 111 19

15:14:41.787 7 1:37.900 87.150 82 110 19

L3-04 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:04:17.713 1 1:40.050 85.277 68 114 19

15:05:59.357 2 1:41.644 83.940 77 112 19

15:07:41.246 3 1:41.889 83.738 76 111 19

15:09:19.221 4 1:37.975 87.083 75 114 19

15:10:58.414 5 1:39.193 86.014 76 114 19

L3-43 - SEAN MATIC -
15:13:45.419 1 1:40.270 85.090 75 122 19

15:15:23.548 2 1:38.129 86.947 77 121 19

15:17:01.591 3 1:38.043 87.023 84 120 19

L3-46 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
15:03:46.218 1 1:41.931 83.704 54 117 19

15:05:45.194 2 1:58.976 71.712 88 116 19

15:07:25.325 3 1:40.131 85.208 85 114 19

15:09:04.466 4 1:39.141 86.059 79 117 19

15:10:43.030 5 1:38.564 86.563 78 117 19

15:12:21.594 6 1:38.564 86.563 79 119 19

15:14:00.023 7 1:38.429 86.682 70 115 19

15:15:38.745 8 1:38.722 86.425 80 118 19

15:17:20.213 9 1:41.468 84.086 77 117 19

L3-29 - FAITH BUYUKSONMEZ -
15:02:30.208 1 1:39.878 85.424 68 118 19

15:04:11.399 2 1:41.191 84.316 74 117 19

L3-47 - ZIYUE WANG -
15:06:31.536 1 1:43.410 82.507 53 94 19

15:08:13.013 2 1:41.477 84.078 48 91 19

15:09:56.359 3 1:43.346 82.558 32 90 19

15:11:37.024 4 1:40.665 84.756 53 87 19



L3-44 - MARIO OROZCO -
15:12:41.661 1 1:45.471 80.894 29 76 19

15:14:22.679 2 1:41.018 84.460 22 72 19

15:16:04.115 3 1:41.436 84.112 21 68 19

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASTER PEREIRA -
15:03:46.199 1 1:41.602 83.975 32 108 19

15:05:28.532 2 1:42.333 83.375 45 106 19

15:07:10.579 3 1:42.047 83.609 47 110 19

L3-05 - JOSHUA MARTIN -
15:04:13.326 1 1:42.983 82.849 37 86 19

15:05:57.641 2 1:44.315 81.791 41 86 19

15:07:45.088 3 1:47.447 79.407 48 95 19

15:09:32.034 4 1:46.946 79.779 57 95 19

15:11:20.157 5 1:48.123 78.910 50 92 19

15:13:01.861 6 1:41.704 83.891 47 93 19

15:14:44.836 7 1:42.975 82.855 45 90 19

L3-12 - AFRIAN FLORES -
15:05:01.268 1 1:45.254 81.061 36 111 19

15:06:47.968 2 1:46.700 79.963 51 114 19

15:08:32.649 3 1:44.681 81.505 65 114 19

15:10:15.294 4 1:42.645 83.121 55 112 19

15:11:57.114 5 1:41.820 83.795 54 111 19

15:13:41.299 6 1:44.185 81.893 57 116 19

15:15:23.225 7 1:41.926 83.708 54 113 19

L2-31 - GUOWEI YANG -
15:06:30.532 1 1:43.761 82.227 72 112 19

15:08:14.064 2 1:43.532 82.409 68 113 19

15:09:57.003 3 1:42.939 82.884 70 112 19

15:11:39.936 4 1:42.933 82.889 63 109 19

L3-23 - YURI ZISERSON -
15:04:26.268 1 1:44.171 81.904 19 65 19

15:06:10.224 2 1:43.956 82.073 21 73 19

15:07:55.130 3 1:44.906 81.330 19 73 19

15:09:38.115 4 1:42.985 82.847 20 77 19

15:11:22.015 5 1:43.900 82.117 26 98 19

15:13:07.506 6 1:45.491 80.879 40 99 19

15:14:52.736 7 1:45.230 81.080 37 95 19

15:16:36.765 8 1:44.029 82.016 23 76 19

L3-07 - LEE REYES -
15:05:00.525 1 1:47.385 79.452 97 118 19

15:06:47.878 2 1:47.353 79.476 80 118 19

15:08:33.339 3 1:45.461 80.902 81 116 19

15:10:16.536 4 1:43.197 82.677 84 117 19

15:12:00.478 5 1:43.942 82.084 86 118 19

L3-02 - JASON ARMSTEAD -
15:04:42.569 1 1:45.395 80.953 54 95 19

15:06:27.253 2 1:44.684 81.502 52 92 19

15:08:10.856 3 1:43.603 82.353 52 91 19

15:09:56.139 4 1:45.283 81.039 52 90 19

15:11:42.117 5 1:45.978 80.507 49 90 19

15:13:27.329 6 1:45.212 81.093 52 93 19

15:15:12.838 7 1:45.509 80.865 59 94 19

15:16:56.619 8 1:43.781 82.212 59 94 19

L3-16 - KEVIN CHEN -
15:04:17.891 1 1:44.914 81.324 38 90 19

15:06:05.267 2 1:47.376 79.459 61 90 19

15:07:52.172 3 1:46.905 79.809 50 89 19

15:09:36.559 4 1:44.387 81.734 35 83 19

15:11:20.723 5 1:44.164 81.909 47 86 19

L3-13 - VICTOR REYES -
15:05:01.276 1 1:47.025 79.720 59 103 19

15:06:49.534 2 1:48.258 78.812 53 88 19

15:08:34.828 3 1:45.294 81.030 51 89 19

15:10:20.280 4 1:45.452 80.909 57 91 19

15:12:04.584 5 1:44.304 81.799 55 93 19

15:13:49.095 6 1:44.511 81.637 54 91 19

15:15:35.052 7 1:45.957 80.523 54 89 19

15:17:22.454 8 1:47.402 79.440 57 88 19



L3-06 - WILL SHY -

15:04:17.635 1 1:44.717 81.477 74 110 19

15:06:05.144 2 1:47.509 79.361 73 110 19

15:07:50.372 3 1:45.228 81.081 75 110 19

15:09:36.241 4 1:45.869 80.590 74 110 19

15:11:22.147 5 1:45.906 80.562 66 112 19

15:13:10.118 6 1:47.971 79.021 70 111 19

L3-11 - ROBERT SWITZLER -
15:05:56.377 1 1:45.690 80.727 53 99 19

15:07:44.591 2 1:48.214 78.844 68 98 19

15:09:31.402 3 1:46.811 79.879 57 97 19

15:11:19.617 4 1:48.215 78.843 59 95 19

15:13:07.181 5 1:47.564 79.320 48 85 19

15:14:52.391 6 1:45.210 81.095 53 91 19

L3-21 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
15:02:48.103 1 1:47.579 79.309 50 87 19

15:04:34.038 2 1:45.935 80.540 47 88 19

15:06:20.930 3 1:46.892 79.819 21 80 19

L3-15 - PAUL NOWLIN -
15:04:58.738 1 1:46.438 80.159 23 54 19

L3-38 - OSCAR AAMEZCUA -
15:05:13.242 1 1:50.621 77.128 42 74 19

15:07:09.482 2 1:56.240 73.400 35 72 19

15:09:04.157 3 1:54.675 74.402 36 72 19

15:10:54.335 4 1:50.178 77.438 33 72 19

Fastrack Riders
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